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Wertungskarten Radtourenfahren 2014 
- Nummernkreise der LV - 

 
 
 

 

Landesverbände Stück mit 
Nummernkreis 

 Stück 
ohne Nummern 

Baden 450 1001  -   1450 30 

Bayern 700 1451 -   2150 50 

Berlin 400 2151 -   2550 40 

Brandenburg 190 2551 -   2740 10 

Bremen 170 2741 -   2.910 10 

Hamburg 1.000 2.911 -   3910 40 

Hessen 2.100 3911 -   6010 50 

Mecklenburg-Vorp. 100 6011 -   6110 10 

Niedersachsen 1.470 6111 -   7580 100 

Nordrhein-Westf. 7.000 7581 -  14580 300 

Rheinland-Pfalz 1.400 14581 -  15980 100 

Saarland 500 15981 -  16480 10 

Sachsen 200 16481 -  16680 30 

Sachsen-Anhalt 120 16881 -  16800 10 

Schleswig-Holstein 750 16801 -  17550 30 

Thüringen 70 17551 -  17620 10 

Württemberg 200 17.621 -  17.820 30 

 


